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Women / 4 / 9 yrs sr.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Pasquet426
Aeon

9.675 9.200 9.6259.725 38.225
2 6 1T 1 1 

1 

Jennifer Nilsen322
HOH M

9.425 9.600 9.2759.675 37.975
4T 1 4 7T 2 

2 

Alannah Vrlic428
Aeon

9.650 9.525 8.9259.700 37.800
3 2 3 13T 3 

3 

Gianna Suarez394
ENA

9.425 8.850 9.2509.725 37.250
4T 8 1T 9T 4 

4 

Zoe Galatt424
Aeon

9.725 9.500 9.2508.700 37.175
1 3 19 9T 5 

5 

Rilyn Wagerer417
Champions United

9.250 8.975 9.2009.525 36.950
11T 7 6 11 6 

6 

Peyton LaDuca436
Rock

9.400 9.250 9.4008.850 36.900
6 5 16T 3T 7 

7 

Emma Chisick374
Envision

9.275 8.800 9.4009.300 36.775
8T 9T 9T 3T 8 

8 

Lily Sherwood406
Gym Inc.

9.275 8.350 9.4259.500 36.550
8T 16 7 2 9T

9T

Maya Kenduck425
Aeon

8.950 9.300 9.3009.000 36.550
14 4 14 6 9T

9T

Laureli Costello431
MGA

9.250 8.150 9.3759.575 36.350
11T 17T 5 5 11 

11 

Eve Fearon388
Shields

8.850 8.800 9.2759.400 36.325
15 9T 8 7T 12 

12 

Lara Scharf415
Champions United

9.350 8.700 8.9258.825 35.800
7 12 18 13T 13 

13 

Juliya McLean319
HOH M

9.275 8.800 8.8258.000 34.900
8T 9T 21 16 14 

14 

Emma Halpin301
Freehold

8.150 8.650 8.8759.150 34.825
21 13 12T 15 15 

15 

Lauren Connolly430
MGA

9.000 7.850 8.7509.150 34.750
13 21 12T 17 16 

16 

Sarah Hitzelberger349
Atlantic Coast

8.550 8.100 8.7259.200 34.575
17 19 11 18 17 

17 

Kendall Motto404
Gym Inc.

8.650 7.900 9.1508.850 34.550
16 20 16T 12 18 

18 

Margaux Louiselle331
Summit Summits

8.500 8.150 8.5759.300 34.525
18 17T 9T 19 19 

19 

Ryleigh O'Neil413
Champions United

8.350 8.400 8.0008.950 33.700
19 15 15 21 20 

20 

Katherine Albrecht-Smith385
Shields

8.300 8.450 8.1758.600 33.525
20 14 20 20 21 

21 
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